Schiitzenkreis Lilbbecke

KK - Auflage - 2.

Platz Verein

1. SSK Blasheim-Obermehnen
2. SV Levern III
3. SV Arrenkamp II
4. SV Haldem
5. SV Sielhorst
6. SC Varl II
7. SV Espelkamp-Alt
8. SV Frotheim III
9. SV Hollwede
10. SV Reiningen I
11. SV Drohne
12. SC Varl III
13. SV Reiningen II
14. SV Kleinendorf
KK - Auflage - Senioren I - Einzelwertung

Platz Schitze
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Lehde, Jorg
Brinkmeier, Mario
Schwettmann, Gernot
Winkelmann, Christoph
Fischer, Andre

Dinn, Andreas

Kraft, Karsten

Wilke, Ralf
Horstmann, Jens
Wehrmann, Fred
Hilker, Uwe
Oehlschlager,
Meyer, Holger
Kirchhoff, Enrico

Carsten

Verein

SV Sielhorst
SV Haldem
SV Levern
SV Levern
SV Haldem
SV Haldem
SV Arrenkamp
SV Hollwede
SV Reiningen
SV Hollwede
SV Sielhorst
SV Reiningen
SV Haldem
SV Haldem

RWK Sommer 2023

Kreisklasse - Mannschaftswertung
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Gesamt

3278
3271
3232
3200
3199
3196
3194
3189
3124
3123
3117
3093
2993
2990

Gesamt

1135
1114
1109
1088
1055
1052
1050
1035
1030
1024
1021
1007

759

252



KK - Auflage - Seniorinnen - Einzelwertung

Platz Schiitze Verein
1. Heitland, Astrid SV Frotheim
2. Schmidt, Angela SV Frotheim
3. Haarmeyer, Kirsten SV Reiningen
4. Schlottmann, Annegret SC Varl
5. Tofall, Sieglinde SSK Blasheim-Obermehnen
6. Bollmeier, Angelika SV Frotheim
7. Windhorst, Heike SC Varl
8. Sommer, Silvia SV Levern
9. Langhorst, Heike SC Varl
10. Hesekamp, Anke SV Reiningen
11. Fechner, Angela SV Reiningen

12. Eichel-Streib.v., H. SSK Blasheim-Obermehnen

KK - Auflage - Senioren II - Einzelwertung
Platz Schiitze Verein
1. Ganz, Jirgen SV Arrenkamp
2. Telgheder, Bernd SSK Blasheim-Obermehnen
3. Lindemann, Friedrich SV Reiningen
4. Angelbeck, Harald SV Levern
5. Luissk, Wilhelm SV Arrenkamp
6. Meyer, Jlrgen SV Sielhorst
7. Israel, Eckhard SV Drohne
8. Albrecht, Wolfgang SV Hollwede
KK - Auflage - Senioren III - Einzelwertung
Platz Schiitze Verein

1. Bremermann, Andreas SV Espelkamp-Alt

2. Wellpott, Wilfried SSK Blasheim-Obermehnen
3. Ey, Gerhard SV Drohne

4. Meier, Werner SV Espelkamp-Alt

5. Schiller, Ulrich SV Drohne
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6. Stegmann, Glinther SV Drohne 252 254 251 252 0 0 4 252.25 1009
7. Buchholz, Hermann SV Kleinendorf 255 244 247 251 0 0 4 249.25 997
8. Latzel, Gustav SC Varl 242 244 240 254 0 0 4 245.00 980
9. Hagemann, Jlirgen SV Kleinendorf 231 237 258 247 0 0 4 243.25 973

KK - Auflage - Senioren IV + V - Einzelwertung

Platz Schiitze Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Runden Schnitt Gesamt
1. Behl, Lothar SC Varl 282 278 286 275 0 0 4 280.25 1121
2. Eichel-Streib.v., U. SSK Blasheim-Obermehnen 271 278 278 276 0 0 4 275.75 1103
3. Sporleder, Wilhelm SC Varl 276 270 276 273 0 0 4 273.75 1095
4. Fricke, Wolfgang SV Hollwede 274 268 268 273 0 0 4 270.75 1083
5. Sander, Friedrich SV Espelkamp-Alt 267 265 270 271 0 0 4 268.25 1073
6. Thielemann, Ewald SV Kleinendorf 256 264 261 239 0 0 4 255.00 1020



